
9th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
Manchester 2008

Event 10
9 APR 2008

Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

Timed Final
Classement

RESULTS SUMMARY
 Résumé des résultats

 

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR  7:46.30 CHN ­ China Moscow (RUS) 3 APR 2002   55.83  1:55.73  2:52.58  3:52.77

 4:50.19  5:51.14  6:47.50  

CR  7:46.30 CHN ­ China Moscow (RUS) 3 APR 2002   55.83  1:55.73  2:52.58  3:52.77
 4:50.19  5:51.14  6:47.50  

NOC

Event No. 10Heat 1 of 1

TimeRank Lane
Time
Behind

100m50mR.T.Name 150m 200mHeat

NED ­ Netherlands2  7:38.901 WR1  
DEKKER Inge  0.86    27.37    56.20  1:55.36 1:26.00  1:55.36
HEEMSKERK Femke  0.34    26.32    54.93  3:48.80 1:23.72  1:53.44
VELDHUIS Marleen  0.29    25.81    54.70  5:42.97 1:24.47  1:54.17
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi  0.38    26.44    56.24  7:38.90 1:26.41  1:55.93

GBR ­ Great Britain5  7:38.962     0.061  
JACKSON Joanne  0.76    27.21    56.23  1:54.78 1:25.46  1:54.78
MARSHALL Melanie  0.46    26.47    55.70  3:50.61 1:25.49  1:55.83
MCCLATCHEY Caitlin  0.36    26.64    55.87  5:45.25 1:25.29  1:54.64
ADLINGTON Rebecca  0.35    26.24    54.92  7:38.96 1:24.33  1:53.71

AUS ­ Australia4  7:39.013     0.111  
BARRATT Bronte  0.76    27.15    56.47  1:57.30 1:26.57  1:57.30
BAINBRIDGE Angie  0.27    25.98    54.87  3:51.18 1:24.24  1:53.88
STUBBINS Kelly  0.27    26.70    55.67  5:46.47 1:25.59  1:55.29
PALMER Kylie  0.22    25.88    54.70  7:39.01 1:24.02  1:52.54

USA ­ United States3  7:45.584     6.681  
DESCENZA Mary  0.77    28.15    57.51  1:56.65 1:27.02  1:56.65
HOELZER Margaret  0.33    26.60    56.04  3:53.95 1:26.13  1:57.30
REILLY Erin  0.17    27.34    56.80  5:50.84 1:26.72  1:56.89
KOMISARZ Rachel  0.33    26.60    55.68  7:45.58 1:25.25  1:54.74

CHN ­ China6  7:57.935    19.031  
ZHU Qianwei  0.86    27.49    57.33  1:58.05 1:27.95  1:58.05
HA Sinan  0.48    27.94    58.45  3:58.09 1:29.43  2:00.04
LIU Jing  0.29    27.39    58.29  5:58.28 1:29.67  2:00.19
MI Mengjiao  0.43    27.57    58.15  7:57.93 1:29.39  1:59.65

MAC ­ Macau1  8:52.556  1:13.651  
CHE Lok In  0.69    30.17  1:03.45  2:13.07 1:38.26  2:13.07
LEI On Kei  0.61    29.94  1:03.97  4:28.71 1:39.68  2:15.64
FONG Man Wai  0.62    30.81  1:04.40  6:42.13 1:38.76  2:13.42
MA Cheok Mei  0.36    28.80  1:01.19  8:52.55 1:35.79  2:10.42

Legend
WR World Record ER European Record CR Championships Record
R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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